The Rhode Island April 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 15, 2019 11:20 AM
Contact Information

Name: DAVID A. BALASCO Phone: 4014443720

Address: 245 Chapman Street
Email: dbalasco@lifespan.org Providence,RI
02905

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Health Care Plans/Services

Reported Bills:



H5151 Article 16

H5151 Article 17

H5151 Article 18

H5151 Article 19

H5151 Article 9

H5247

H5267

H5269

H5269

H5383

H5751

H5910

S0139

S0301

S0369

S0577




Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



